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12. CESNJISKI TEK MEMORIAL ZDRAVKA BERLICA
2017 TPOK

KP - MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z

Rank
1

2

KP - MLAJSI DECKI-M

Rank

User
SLAPSAK Ziva
VENCEL) Iza
DOLINSEK Viktorija
LEBAN JEZ Gaja
BILBAN Sara
KERMC Julija
PER ZOJA
ZAGAR Neza

PISEK Reza

User
SUBIC Zan
FATUR Tanej
ROMSAK Nik
KRASOVEC Timotej
PETEK Nejc
PETEK Jost

PACNIK Jaka

KP - DEKLICE-Z

Rank

1

User

ROTAR Loti

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender

Women

Panoga:Tek, datum:17.09.2017

KP -
KP -
KP -
KP -
KP -
KP -
KP -
KP -

KP -

KP

Category
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice
Mlajse deklice

Mlajse deklice

Category

KP - Mlaj&i decki
KP - Mlaj&i decki
KP - Mlaj&i decki
KP - Mlaj&i decki
KP - Mlaj&i decki
KP - Mlaj&i decki

KP - Mlaj&i decki

Category

- Deklice

Club
AK SEVNICA
AK SEVNICA
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

AD POSOCJE

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

AK SEVNICA
AK DOMZALE

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Club
SD TABOR ZIRI

AK POSTOJNA

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

AK SEVNICA

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

SD SMARTNO

AK RADOVLJICA

Club

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:15

00:00:17

00:00:25

00:00:38

00:00:49

00:01:17

00:01:59

00:04:18

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:00:37

00:00:38

00:01:18

00:01:25

00:02:16

00:00:00

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2009

2008

2009

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2008

L

2004


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6988
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38286
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5363
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31258
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6326
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10047
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9416
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10422
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5200

Rank User Gender Category
2 SLAPSAK Ajda Women KP - Deklice
3 MEDJA Lucija Women KP - Deklice
4  KRANJEC Zoja Women KP - Deklice
5 KRMELJ Masa Women KP - Deklice
KP - DECKI-M
Rank User Gender Category
1 POLJANSEK Izak Male KP - Decki
2  BAJC Tomi Male KP - Decki
3 DOLINAR Lenart Male KP - Decki
4  VELKAVRH Jon Male KP - Decki
KP- STAREJSI DECKI-M
Rank User Gender Category
1 LUZNAR Aljaz Male KP- Starejsi decki
2 SELSAR Tomaz Male KP- Starejsi de¢ki
3 KERKOC Pavel Male KP- Starejsi de¢ki
4  ERZNOZNIK Drejc Male KP- Starejsi decki
5 PRELOVSEK Ale$ Male KP- Starejsi decki

KP - STAREJSE DEKLICE-Z

Rank User Gender
1 PER MAJA Women
2  LEVEC Zoja Women
3 DURN Sara Women
4 URSIC Tjada Women

KP - MLADINKE-Z

Category
KP - Starejse deklice
KP - Starejse deklice
KP - Starejse deklice

KP - Starejse deklice

Club
AK SEVNICA
AK RADOVLJICA

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Club
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
AK SEVNICA
AD MASS LJ

SD TABOR ZIRI

Club

SD TABOR ZIRI

AK SEVNICA

5D NANOS PODNANOS

SD TABOR ZIRI

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Club

AK DOMZALE

AK POSTOJNA

SD NANOS

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:26

00:00:43

00:03:22

00:05:17

00:00:00

00:00:06

00:00:37

00:00:50

00:00:00

00:00:11

00:00:24

00:00:30

00:01:42

00:00:00

00:00:18

00:02:09

00:06:49

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2002

2003

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2002

2003


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4202
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/117
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4228
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25054
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19976
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11250
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4190

Rank User Gender Category Club Time L

1 PODOBNIK Katja Women KP - Mladinke SD TABOR ZIRI 00:00:00 00:00:00 1999
2 MALI Nusa Women KP - Mladinke SKD SELA PRI KAMNIKU 00:00:00 00:00:12 2001
3 DOLINAR META Ana Women KP - Mladinke AD MASS L) 00:00:00 00:05:43 2001
KP - MLADINCI-M
Rank User Gender Category Club Time L
1 BOGATAJ Mark Male KP - Mladinci SPORTKA ZIRI 00:00:00 00:00:00 1998
2 HREN Tine Male KP - Mladinci TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00 00:00:22 1999
3 HABJAN Tine Male KP - Mladinci KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:00:35 2000
4 SUSNIK Rok Male KP - Mladinci KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:01:21 2001
5  URSIC Nejc Male KP - Mladinci KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:01:45 2001
KP - CLANICE-Z
Rank User Gender Category Club Time L
1 KLINAR Tina Women KP - Clanice 00:00:00 00:00:00 1994
1 GODEC Andreja Women KP - Clanice AD STAJERSKA 00:00:00 00:00:00 1977
2 KOLIGAR Mojca Women KP - Clanice KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:01:02 1982
2 LOTRIC DOLINAR Ale3a Women KP - Clanice 00:00:00 00:14:58 1974
3 JAKLIC Sara Women KP - Clanice TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00 00:01:30 1993
4  KOZJEK Tina Women KP - Clanice TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00 00:03:12 1993
5 PEPERKO Maja Women KP - Clanice TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00 00:05:34 1986
6 BOGATA) Tajda Women KP - Clanice SPORTKA ZIRI 00:00:00 00:07:48 1993
KP - CLANI A-M
Rank User Gender Category Club Time L
1 BREGAR Gasper Male KP - Clani A KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:00:00 1990
2 BECAN Timotej Male KP - Clani A KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:00:40 1996
3 POTOCNIK Domen Male KP - Clani A KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:01:40 1989
4  KRAMARIC Luka Male KP - Clani A B3SERVIS 00:00:00 00:02:57 1994
5  OSOLNIK Gregor Male KP - Clani A AMBROZ TEAM 00:00:00 00:08:23 1979

6 MALI Klemen Male KP - Clani A KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00 00:13:17 1982


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7001
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14161
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7008
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22364
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2908
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7152
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4025
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4222
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14020
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9241
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9765
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5333
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7461
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33797

Rank

User

7 SKRBINC Saso

8  DOLINSEK David
KP - CLANI B-M

Rank User

1 CVET Miran

2 BREGAR Metod

3 PINTAR Bodtjan

4  PETEK Tomo

5 KRNC Matjaz

6  PIKEL Jernej

7  DOLINAR Gregor

8  CERNE Andrej

9  MEDERAL Andrej

10 ZELEZNIK Franci

11  SIMENC Janko

KP - VETERANI A-M

Rank

10

12

KP - VETERANI B-M

User

STRNAD Simon
VIVOD Milan
MRAZ Zdenko
GALIN Bojan
MACUH Peter
BAJEC Herman
CVELBAR Igor
SRSEN Rajko
SKRBINC Miro

SLATNAR Vladislav

Gender Category
Male KP - Clani A
Male KP - Clani A
Gender Category
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Male KP - Clani B
Gender Category
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A
Male KP - Veterani A

Club
5D SMARTNO

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Club
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

SD SMARTNO

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
BREZ KLUBA

GRS KRAN]

SRD OMEGA AIR

SD AGONIJA

Stebljevek

Club
SD NANOS PODNANOS
SD TEAM MOZIRJE
AD STAJERSKA

SKD MEKINJE

SKD MEKINJE

AKADEMSKI ALPINISTICN...

KOMENDA-MOSTA
SD SMARTNO

SKD MEKINJE

Time
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:16:05

00:24:54

00:00:00

00:04:22

00:06:14

00:07:55

00:08:10

00:10:37

00:12:10

00:12:57

00:14:25

00:18:39

00:28:22

00:00:00

00:00:15

00:03:29

00:03:38

00:09:54

00:10:44

00:11:06

00:12:50

00:13:34

00:16:46
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1966

1967

1958

1961

1965

1963

1962

1960

1959


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5848
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45946
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14338
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5227
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10915
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28364
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12023
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14058
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4226
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8627
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20523
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26449
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28642
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1814
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5286
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9300

Rank

11

13

14

User
JESENKO Andrej
DERGANC Anton
RUCIGA| Zdravc

SUSNIK Alojz

KP - VETERANKE-Z

Rank

User
TUSAR Mihaela
TROBEC Ursa
ZLOGAR lvica

MEGLIC Jana

Gender

Male KP - Veterani B

Male KP - Veterani B

Male KP - Veterani B

Male KP - Veterani B

Gender Category

Women KP - Veteranke
Women KP - Veteranke
Women KP - Veteranke
Women KP - Veteranke

Category

Club

R.D. REVOZ NM

AK DOMZALE

Club
SD NANOS PODNANOS
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
LJUBLJANA

TRZIC

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:25

00:15:37

00:18:17

00:44:28

00:00:00

00:02:47

00:11:32

00:26:21

1957

1952

1952

1944

1966

1967

1967

1962


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7070
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5327
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1857
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9891
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5224
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5408
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8632
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6036

